SITRANS F flowmeters
SITRANS F M
MAGFLO MAG 1100
4/41Siemens FI 01 · 2007
4
■ Overview
The SITRANS F M MAGFLO MAG 1100 is an electromagnetic
flow sensor in a compact wafer design designed for flow appli-

Metric: SS terminal box 3
½" NPT: SS terminal box 4
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Additional information
Please add “-Z“  to Order No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
Customer specific converter setup Y20
Tag name plate, stainless steel fixed with SS wire
(add plain text)
Y17
Tag name plate, plastic (self adhesive) Y18
Factory certificate according to EN 10204-2.1 C15
Factory certificate according to EN 10204-2.2 C14
Sensor cables wired (specify cable order no.) Y40
Junction box potted to IP68 with wired cable (specify
cable order no.)
Y41
SITRANS F flowmeters
SITRANS F M
MAGFLO MAG 1100
4/44 Siemens FI 01 · 2007
4
Accessories Order No.
for MAGFLO MAG 1100 sensor
Pipe connection ½" external thread
For DN 2 ... 10 (1/12“ ... 3/8“) sensor
2 pipe connections, 2 EPDM gaskets,
12 pcs M4 x 12 screws
• ½" G, ISO 7-1 tappered thread, SS 316 } FDK-083G0080
• ½" G, ISO 7-1 tappered thread, Hastelloy C } FDK-083G4332
• ½" NPT thread, SS 316 } FDK-083G4330
• ½" NPT thread, Hastelloy C } FDK-083G4331
EPDM gaskets
Material: EPDM; each set includes:
2 EPDM gaskets, 2 earthing wires,
3 M6 screws
• DN 2 ... 10, 1/12“ ... 3/8“ FDK-083G3116
• DN 15, ½“ FDK-083G3117
• DN 25, 1“ FDK-083G3119
• DN 40, 1½“ FDK-083G3121
• DN 50, 2“ FDK-083G3122
• DN 65, 2½“ FDK-083G3123
• DN 80, 3“ FDK-083G3124
• DN 100, 4“ FDK-083G3125
PTFE gaskets
Material: PTFE; each set includes:
2 gaskets, 2 earthing wires, 3 M6 screws
• DN 2 ... 10, 1/12“ ... 3/8“ FDK-083G0156
• DN 15, ½“ FDK-083G0157
• DN 25, 1“ FDK-083G0159
• DN 40, 1½“ FDK-083G0161
• DN 50, 2“ FDK-083G0162
• DN 65, 2½“ FDK-083G0163
• DN 80, 3“ FDK-083G0164
• DN 100, 4“ FDK-083G0165
Graphite gaskets
Material: Graphite;
each set includes: 2 gaskets
• DN 2 ... 10, 1/12“ ... 3/8“ FDK-083G0116
• DN 15, ½“ FDK-083G0117
• DN 25, 1“ FDK-083G0119
• DN 40, 1½“ FDK-083G0121
• DN 50, 2“ FDK-083G0122
• DN 65, 2½“ FDK-083G0123
• DN 80, 3“ FDK-083G0124
• DN 100, 4“ FDK-083G0125
Grounding ring (S/S)
Material: AISI 316 (mat. no. 1.4436);
each set includes: 1 grounding ring, 3 teflon
gaskets, 1 earth strap, 1 M6 screw
• DN 2 ... 10, 1/12“ ... 3/8“ FDK-083G0686
• DN 15, ½“ FDK-083G0687
• DN 25, 1“ FDK-083G0689